Introductory sub-table (1)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: MARCH 31 2015

No. of partly |As a % of total

Partly paid-up shares:- paid-up no. of partly |As a % of total no.of shares of the
shares paid-up shares |[company
4]
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total -D 0 0 0
As a % of total
: : No. of no. of
Outstanding convertible | | ictanding  |outstanding As a% of total no.of shares of the
securities:- sectiritios convertible company, assuming full conversion of the
securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0
group 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total|As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants |no. company, assuming full conversion of
of warrants warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 o
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conyersiGning 15843110 0 100

warrants and
convertible securities
(Grand Total
(A+B+C)+ DHE+F )




Statement Showing Sharcholding Pattern

Table

(I)a)

Category
code

Category
of
Sharehold
er

Number of
Shareholde)
rs

Total
number
of shares

Number of | Total shareholding as a

Shares Pledged or otherwise

shares held
iin
dematerial

ized form

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)’

Asa
percentage
of
{A+B+C)

Number
of shares.

As a percentage

]

(1

(L]

(v}

v

(Vi)

(VIL)

(Vi

(X (VIIDATY)* 100

(A)

Sharcholding
of Promuoter
and
Promoter

{.'-rnup1

Indian

(a)

ndwviduals/
Hindu
Undivided
Family

35435957

4939623

3501

35.01

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
!

.06

0.00

(c)

Bodies
Corporate

Lh

2692149

2692149

16.99

16.99

0.00

(d)

Financial
Institutions/

Banks

NN

1000

0.00

(e)

Any
Others(Specifd
v)

(.00

0.0

0.0:0

Sub
Total{A)1)

238106

7631772

51.00

52.00

0.00

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-
Residents
Individuals/
Forcign
Individuals)

0.00

Q.00

0.00

Bodies
Corporate

0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0.00

0.00

0,00

Any
Others{Specil
¥)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub
Total{A}2)

0.00

0.00

0,00

Total
Shareholding
ol Promofer
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(ANLHANZ)

14

8238106

7631772

.00

(B)

Fublic
sharcholding




Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/ LIT]

0,00

(00

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions '
Banks

0.00

(00

0.00

(c)

Central
Government/
State
Governmeni{s
1

0.00

000

00

(d)

Venture
Capital Funds

(.04

0.00

0,00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0,00

000

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.0+

0.00

0.00

(g)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Invesiors

0,00

Q.00

IR

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Taotal
(Bii1)

0.00

0.00

(.0

B2

MNon-
institutions

(a)

Bodies
Corporate

1642912

1627912

10.37

10,37

0.00

(b)

Individuals

Individuals i
Individual
sharcholders
holding
nominal share
capital up 1o
Rs 1 lakh

6429

3100871

3023186

19.57

19.57

ii. Individual
sharcholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

1ol

2781756

2660471

17.56

17.56

Any (nher
ispecifi)

(e-i)

Clearing
Members

32092

32092

0.20

020

.00

(=i}

NRIOCB

22

47273

471473

0.30

030

0,00

{e-iii)

Trusis

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total

(B)(2)

801

7605004

7390934

48.00

0.00




TOTAL
HHB)

6815

15843110

15022706

100.00

0.00.

(C)

Shares held
hy Custodians
and apainst
which
Depository
Receipts have
beeen issued

Promoter and
Promoter
Ciroup

Public

Sub-Total (C




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category

(1)(b) |"Promoter and Promoter Group"
Detulis of Dietails of otul : E:i.ﬂ_giﬁnn&._“
: etails o n es ssumting full conversion o
Sr.No Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Waciist 3__4»2_#___ nrrants and ranvertibie seeurit
securities asn % ___.._..n_m._._:_.!_ -_.—.I.d..n.—m.__.-n
hs @ % total
AS a % of As @ % total arbEr oE
grand total (A} [Mumber |number of [Number of | oo ortibie
As a % of +(B) +(C)of |of warrants of {convertible |sacurities of
Mo, of Shares grand total  |Pledge  |ASa sub-clause warrants [thesmae |securities lthe same
held (A)+[B}HC] {Shares |percentage |(1){a) held class held class
(1) (1) (1) (v} (v) (Vi=(vi/] (vin) (viny | (1) (X) (X1} (X1
1|RAKESH BHHATIA 2938686 18.55 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.55
2|ARTI BHATIA 1924544 12.15 0 0.00 0.00 Q 0.00 0 0.00 12.15
NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE
3| IMITED 6E6000 4.33 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4,33
AIRAKESH RHATIA (HUF) 540000 341 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 3.41
s ommimae TREDEOGS 514295 3.25 o| o000 0.00 of w©oo0 ol 000 3.25
6|GRINDLAY FINMAN PVT LTD 500067 3.16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 316
NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE
7|lLiMrTED 499564 3.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.15
BHHATIA INVESTMENT AND
8|FINANCE PVT LIMITED 432223 31 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 311
9|GAURAY BHATIA 77500 0.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.49
10|SANTOSHI DEVI 33333 0.21 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.21
11|J K BHATIA 24333 0.15 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.15
12 |ATUL TOMAR 500 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
13 |B.K BHATIA 61 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
14 |[KRIPAL SINGH 7000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.04
TOTAL : 8238106 52.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 52.00




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more

{e)i} |than 1% of the total number of shares
Shares as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Tatal shares {including underlying
Grant total [A}+{B)+(C) shares assuming full conversion of
Number of |indicated in Statement warrants and convertible securities)
Sr.No. |Name of the sharehaolder shares held |at para (I)(a) above] |Detalls of warrants Details of convertible securities as a % of diluted share capital)
As a % total % wr.t total number
Mumber of |number of Number of of convertible
warrants  |warrants of the |convertible securities|securities of the
held same class held same class
1|SHALINI SESODIA 282230 1.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.78
2|RAJEEV BHATNAGAR 186961 1.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.18
TOTAL : 469191 2.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.96




(N {e)ii)

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the
category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Shares as a
percentage of
total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grant total
(A)+{B)+{C) Total shares (including underlying
Name(s) of the indicated in shares assuming full conversion
shareholder(s) and the Statement at of warrants and convertible
Persons Acting in Concert  |Number of para (I)(a) Details of convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Sr.No. [[PAC) with them shares held above} Details of warrants |securities capital)
Asa %
total
number
of % we.r.t total
Number |warrants |Number of |number of
of of the convertible |convertible
warrants |same securities  |securities of
held class held the same class
TOTAL : 0.00 1] 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




(a)

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)

5r.No.

Type of outstanding DR {ADRs,GDRs,5DRs,etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+({B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at Para(l}(a)
above}

TOTAL :




()b}

Statement showing Holding of Depository Recelpts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
"Promoter/Promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total number shares,

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
outstanding DR [shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, |lunderlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Sr.No. |Name of the DR Holder |etc.) outstanding DRs |Statement at para(l)(a) above}
TOTAL : 0

For Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited
|Ginar D=2\

Kumar Pushkar
Company Secretary '




