Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: MARCH 31 2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
			0
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	A COURSE IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	15843110	0	100



			tatement S Table			Banton		
			Table		Total shaws	haldlan as a	Characa Dia	1-1-1-1
Category	Category of Sharehold er	Number of Shareholde rs		shares held in dematerial ized form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a		As a percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²		3					
1	Indian	E.	2				100	
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	9	5545957	4939623	35.01	35.01	0	0.0
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	2692149	2692149	16.99	16.99	0	0.0
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(e)	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
2	Sub Total(A)(1) Foreign	14	8238106	7631772	52.00	52.00	0	0.0
2	-	5						
а	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	. 0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
d	Any Others(Specif y)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	14	8238106	7631772	52.00	52.00	0	0.0
(B)	Public - shareholding							



			[+				Institutions	1
Mark .	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	- 0	Mutual Funds/ UTI	(a)
	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Financial Institutions / Banks	(b)
	o	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Central Government/ State Government(s	(c)
	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Venture Capital Funds	(d)
	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Insurance Companies	(e)
	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Foreign Institutional Investors	(f)
	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	(g)
							Any Other (specify) Sub-Total	(h)
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	(B)(1)	
							Non- institutions	B 2
	0	10.37	10.37	1627912	1642912	237	Bodies Corporate	(a)
							Individuals	(b)
	0	19.57	19.57	3023186	3100971	6429	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs I lakh	1
	Ö	17.56	17.56	2660471	2781756	101	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	П
720					_ 0		Any Other (specify)	(c)
	0	0.20	0.20	32092	32092	12	Clearing Members	(c-i)
,	0	0.30	0.30	47273	47273	22	NRI/OCB	(c-ii)
	0	0.00	0,00	0	0	0	Trusts	(c-iii)
	0	48.00	48.00	7390934	7605004	6801	Sub-Total	



(0	48.00	48.00	7390934	7605004	6801	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	(B)
	0	100.00	100.00	15022706	15843110	6815	TOTAL (A)+(B)	
							Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	(C)
	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	Promoter and Promoter Group	1
	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	Public	2
	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	Sub-Total (C	
	0	100.00	100.00	15022706	15843110	6815	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	

6.7



Sr.No	Z t	Name of the Shareholder D	Details of Shares held	hares held	En	cumbere	d s	Encumbered shares (*)		d shares (*) Details of Warrants	Details of Warrants	Details of convertible warrants securities
			No. of Shares	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Pledge	AS a grand + (B) AS a sub-percentage (I)(a)	AS a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)		Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the smae	mber irrants	As a % total number of warrants of the smae
3	<u>(i)</u>		(III)	3	3	(\(\)	(VII)		(VIII)	(IX)	(x) (x)	(ix) (x) (xi)
	1 RA	1 RAKESH BHHATIA 2 ARTI BHATIA	2938686	18.55	0 0	0.00	0.00		0 0	0 0.00	0.00	
		NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE	686000	4.33	0	0.00	0.00		0	0 0.00	0.00	
	4 RA	4 RAKESH BHATTA (HUF)	540000	3.41	0	0.00	0.00		0	0.00	0.00	
	5 LTD	BGIL FILMS & TECHNOLOGIES LTD	514295	3.25	0	0.00		-	0		0.00	0.00 0
	6 GR	6 GRINDLAY FINMAN PVT LTD NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE 7 LIMITED	500067 499564	3.16	0 0	0.00	0.00		0 0	0 0.00	0.00	
208	8 FIT	8 FINANCE PYT LIMITED	492223	3.11	0	0.00	0.00	-	0		0.00	0.00 0
52500	9 GA	9 GAURAV BHATIA	77500	0.49	0	0.00	0.00	-	0		0.00	0.00
1	10 SA	10 SANTOSHI DEVI	33333	0.21				-	0	0 0.00	0.00	0.00
_	11 J K	11 J K BHATIA	24333					-	0		0.00	0.00
ш	12 AT	12 ATUL TOMAR	500				93	-			0.00	0.00
ш.		13 B.K BHATIA	61					-	200	0 0.00	0.00	0.00
1	14 KF	KRIPAL SINGH	7000								0.00	0.00 0 0.0
THE PERSON NAMED IN	TO	TOTAL:	8238106	52.00		0.00	0.00		S. S. S. S. S.	0	0 0.00	0



	2			Sr.No.	(I)(c)(i)
TOTAL :	2 RAJEEV BHATNAGAR	1 SHALINI SESODIA		Name of the shareholder	than 1% of the total number of shares
469191	186961	282230		Number of shares held	iber of shares
2.96	1.18	1.78		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a) above}	
0	0	0	Number of warrants held	Details of warrants	
0.00	0.00	0.00	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	arrants	
0	0	0	As a % total % w.r.t total nur number of Number of of convertible warrants of the convertible securities securities of the same class	Details of convertible securities	
0.00	0.00	0.00	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	securities	
2.96		1.78		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)	



		Sr.No.	(1)(c)(ii)
TOTAL :		Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
		Number of shares held	of securities (inclined more than 5% of
0 0.00		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grant total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	uding shares, w of the total num
0	Number of warrants	Details of warrants	arrants,cor
0.00	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	warrants	vertible se res of the c
0	Number of convertible securities held	Details of convertible securities	curities) of p
0.00	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	pnvertible	ersons (together
0.00		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital)	(together with PAC) belonging to the



	Sr.No.	(II)(a)
TOTAL:	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)	STATEMEN
0	Number of outstanding underlying outstanding DRs	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS)
0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	POSITORY RECEIPTS (DRS
0	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above}	



	Sr.No.	(11)(b)
TOTAL :	Name of the DR Holder	Statement show
	Type of Number of outstanding DR shares (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, underlying etc.)	ving Holding of Depo ter/Promoter group"
0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	sitory Receipts (DF are in excess of 19
	Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e., underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in outstanding DRs Statement at para(I)(a) above}	Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number shares.

For Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Kumar Pushkar New Delh Company Secretary